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Any two-axle vehicle paying non-commercial rate

Any two-axle commercial vehicle

Three-axle vehicle or combination

Four-axle vehicle

Five-axle vehicle

Six-axle vehicle

$ 3.50

$ 5.25

$ 5.25

$ 7.00

$ 8.75

$ 10.50

$ 12.25

# of

Toll
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Eight-axle vehicle

Nine or more-axle vehicle

$ 12.25

$ 12.25

Seven-axle vehicle

Sumner and

Tunnels

Axles Vehicle Description

Starting January 1, 2008 the following toll rates will take effect.

Fast Lane discounts at Newton, Allston-Brighton and the Harbor tunnels still apply.


