Starting January 1, 2008 the following toll rates will take effect.

		Toll
# of Axles	Vehicle Description	Sumner and Ted Williams Tunnels
2	Any two-axle vehicle paying non-commercial rate	\$ 3.50
2	Any two-axle commercial vehicle	\$ 5.25
3	Three-axle vehicle or combination	\$ 5.25
4	Four-axle vehicle	\$ 7.00
5	Five-axle vehicle	\$ 8.75
6	Six-axle vehicle	\$ 10.50
7	Seven-axle vehicle	\$ 12.25
8	Eight-axle vehicle	\$ 12.25
9	Nine or more–axle vehicle	\$ 12.25

Fast Lane discounts at Newton, Allston-Brighton and the Harbor tunnels still apply.